Accessories
High quality, reliable, and durable.
Find the best accessories for your Lantech switches! You can get the specifically designed SFP for the high performance
integrated data link, with rugged industrial DIN rail power supply here. Various brackets give you the high flexibility of
installation.
Cable / Connector / Bracket
SFP (Mini-GBIC)
Power Supply

Description
10/100/1000Base-T, SFP, 100m, 3.3V, -10~70°C
-40~85°C
BiDi SFP 1.25Gbps/125Mbps
10/100/1000Base-T, SFP, 100m, 3.3V, -40~85°C
-40~85°C
1310nm
-10~70°C
-10~70°C
1310nm
1310nm
1550nm DFB
AC/AC
Ripple Overvoltage
Min. Rated Max. Noise Protection
AD1024-24F +24VDC±10% 0A 1A 1A 150mVp-p ±1% ±1% 83% 40VDC Max
AD1024-24F-E +24VDC±10% 0A 1A 1A 150mVp-p ±1% ±1% 83% 40VDC Max
AD1048-24F +24VDC±10% 0A 2A 2A 150mVp-p ±1% ±1% 83% 27~30VDC Max
AD1048-24F-E +24VDC±10% 0A 2A 2A 150mVp-p ±1% ±1% 83% 27~30VDC Max
AD1048-24FS +24VDC±10% 0A 2A 2A 150mVp-p ±1% ±1% 83% 40VDC Max
AD1048-24FS-E +24VDC±10% 0A 2A 2A 150mVp-p ±1% ±1% 83% 40VDC Max
AD1048-48F +48VDC±10% 0A 1A 1A 250mVp-p ±1% ±1% 83% 52~57VDC Max
AD1048-48FS +48VDC±10% 0A 1A 1A 250mVp-p ±1% ±1% 83% 60VDC Max
AD1072-24F +24VDC±10% 0A 3A 3A 150mVp-p ±1% ±1% 81% 27~30VDC Max
AD1072-48F +48VDC±10% 0A 1.5A 1.5A 250mVp-p ±1% ±1% 82% 52~56VDC Max
AD1120-24F +24VDC±10% 0A 5A 5A 150mVp-p ±1% ±1% 81% 27~30VDC Max
AD1120-48F +48VDC±10% 0A 2.5A 2.5A 550mVp-p ±1% ±1% 83% 52~56VDC Max
AD1240-24S +24VDC±10% 0A 10A 10A 150mVp-p ±1% ±1% 83% 27~30VDC Max
AD1240-48S +48VDC±10% 0A 5A 5A 250mVp-p ±1% ±1% 84% 52~56VDC Max
AD1240-48S-5 +55VDC±10% 0A 4.3A 4.3A 250mVp-p ±1% ±1% 84% 60~65VDC Max
AD1360-24S +24VDC±10% 0A 15A 15A 150mVp-p ±1% ±2% 82% 40VDC Max
AD1360-48S +48VDC±10% 0A 7.5A 7.5A 250mVp-p ±1% ±2% 83% 52~56VDC Max
AD1360-48S-5 +55VDC±10% 0A 6.5A 6.5A 250mVp-p ±1% ±2% 83% 60~65VDC Max
AD1500-24S +24VDC±10% 0A 21A 21A 150mVp-p ±1% ±2% 84% 27~30VDC Max
AD1500-48S +48VDC±10% 0A 10.5A 10.5A 250mVp-p ±1% ±2% 85% 52~56VDC Max
AD1500-48S-5 +55VDC±10% 0A 9A 9A 250mVp-p ±1% ±2% 85% 60~65VDC Max
Line Reg. Load Reg. Efficiency
Note: 1.    Each output can supply up to maximum current, but total loading cannot exceed rated output wattage.
2.    Line regulation is measured from low line to high line at rated load.